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September 20203 August 2020 - 
9 August 2020

Monday 3 August
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work

Wednesday 5 August

Friday 7 August
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work

Tuesday 4 August

Thursday 6 August

Saturday 8 August

Sunday 9 August
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September 202010 August 2020 - 
16 August 2020

Monday 10 August

Wednesday 12 August

Friday 14 August

Tuesday 11 August

Thursday 13 August

Saturday 15 August

Sunday 16 August
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September 202017 August 2020 - 
23 August 2020

Monday 17 August
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work

Wednesday 19 August
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with NCSE (G07) - Madigan, Josepha

Friday 21 August
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work

Tuesday 18 August
10:30 - 12:00 Webex meeting changed: Meeting with Saplings 
(https://deptedu.webex.com/deptedu/j.php?MTID=mb0fc17148e23e
728aad460842f46d13d) - Cisco Webex
11:00 - 12:00 webex Meeting with Saplings (DES G07)
12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with AS I AM (DES G07)

Thursday 20 August
10:30 - 11:00 Visit Summer Provision Programme Gaelscoil na 
Fuinseog (Churchtown Upper)

Saturday 22 August

Sunday 23 August
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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September 202024 August 2020 - 
30 August 2020

Monday 24 August
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work

Wednesday 26 August

Friday 28 August
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work
10:00 - 11:30 Briefing with Minister Foley (Room G13/14 
Department of Education )

Tuesday 25 August
10:30 - 11:30 Meeting with Autism Ireland (G07) - Madigan, 
Josepha
11:30 - 12:30 Meeting with Inclusion Ireland  (G07) - Madigan, 
Josepha

Thursday 27 August
10:20 - 11:00 Phone interview (Minister office)
11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with TUI (DES G07) - Madigan, Josepha

Saturday 29 August

Sunday 30 August
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September 202031 August 2020 - 
6 September 2020

Monday 31 August
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work

Wednesday 2 September
12:00 - 13:00 Briefing with Officials (MAC Room)
14:00 - 21:00 Dail votable (Convention centre)
14:34 - 15:14 Motion re:  Election of Member to Government
15:14 - 21:00 Criminal Justice (Enforcement Powers) (COVID-19)
Bill 2020  Order for Second Stage  (VOTABLE) (Convention centre)
17:30 - 18:30 FG PP (Webex meeting)

Friday 4 September
00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work

Tuesday 1 September

Thursday 3 September
10:00 - 10:30 meeting re: verbal dyspraxia ( DES G07)
10:30 - 11:30 Meeting with department officals
10:30 - 11:04 Leader Questions (Convention centre)
11:04 - 14:04 Criminal Justice (Enforcement Powers) COVID-19) 
Bill 2020   Committee and Remaining Stages (to conclude after 3
hours if not previously concluded (Votable) (Convention centre)
14:04 - 19:04 Statements re:  Back to School, Further  Education 
and Special Education  (Convention Centre)

Saturday 5 September

Sunday 6 September


